Member / Initiative for Memorandum Of Understanding,/ Summer Training Opportunity / 
Internship Opportunities: 

14. Further follow up initiatives taken by the Department for future support from the Speaker of 
Eminence: 

15. Budget (i) Statement of Expenditure: Rs 2200/-(Two thousand and two hundred only) has been 
approved by the Honorable Principal, SIT for the local expenses. All the other expenditure has been 
done internally by the administrative section of college authority.   

(ii) Utilization of Certificate: Participation certificate has been given to the students